
LOT 11 MEADOWLANDS S/D PHS 1.

AFD 1018-201, WD 1037-2160, DC 1

AVRAM LINDA
P O BOX 177
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

06-6S-17-09617-111
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0

198,315

1552/2334 10/28/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AVRAM LINDA (ENH LE)

NICHOLSON PARKE DAV

1297/0111 6/24/2015 WD Q I 01 127,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORA MEARS

JOSEPH & LINDA AVRA
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000042062 ELECTRICAL SERVIC 0 06/02/2021

23948 M H 457 12/09/2005

2016HX Base Yr

852 SW MEADOWLANDS DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,064 103.9000 97.67 201,591 2006 2006 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 96,693

UOP 512 25 128 6,876

UOP 544 25 136 7,306

2,856 2,064 110,875

BAS= W10 UOP= N16 W32 S16 E32$ W50 S30 UOP= S8 E14 S4 E16 N4
E30 N8 W60$ E60 N30$.

BAS

10
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 19 30 570.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 6,840

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 50 1,500.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 15,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 30 300.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,300

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

37,640

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 55,000.00 49,500.00 49,500


